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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/4/1 Mon 111,605 39,391 150,996 
2019/4/2 Tue 115,674 41,000 156,674 
2019/4/3 Wed 151,425 48,863 200,288 
2019/4/4 Thu 166,558 54,367 220,925 
2019/4/5 Fri 150,201 56,551 206,752 
2019/4/6 Sat 182,610 62,466 245,076 
2019/4/7 Sun 150,270 44,633 194,903 
2019/4/8 Mon 113,280 36,060 149,340 
2019/4/9 Tue 106,261 35,630 141,891 
2019/4/10 Wed 106,676 37,029 143,705 
2019/4/11 Thu 109,401 36,919 146,320 
2019/4/12 Fri 134,041 43,690 177,731 
2019/4/13 Sat 151,515 51,250 202,765 
2019/4/14 Sun 141,514 46,555 188,069 
2019/4/15 Mon 108,344 36,777 145,121 
2019/4/16 Tue 105,477 37,034 142,511 
2019/4/17 Wed 109,930 38,764 148,694 
2019/4/18 Thu 114,805 39,953 154,758 
2019/4/19 Fri 139,047 47,451 186,498 
2019/4/20 Sat 166,839 56,292 223,131 
2019/4/21 Sun 143,439 46,287 189,726 
2019/4/22 Mon 113,267 40,195 153,462 
2019/4/23 Tue 112,743 39,624 152,367 
2019/4/24 Wed 115,807 39,916 155,723 
2019/4/25 Thu 116,619 39,423 156,042 
2019/4/26 Fri 144,323 47,522 191,845 
2019/4/27 Sat 173,506 62,070 235,576 
2019/4/28 Sun 161,082 47,639 208,721 
2019/4/29 Mon 114,128 40,655 154,783 

2019/4/30 Tue 116,665 41,536 158,201 

3,947,052 1,335,542 5,282,594 

131,568 44,518 176,086 
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